

Misc. Ex.-18 of 2025, Reg. No.-46 of 2025

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur(JO Code WB01207)

Order Dated 03.07.2025

Today is fixed for payment i/d N/O.

Petitioner is present with hazira.

OP takes no steps.

None appears.

None moved.

Hence, Issue D/W against the OP.

Fix 30.08.2025 for E/R of D/W.

Petitioner to file requisite at once.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.